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VBET League
2022/23 18th round, Match #144

Friday, 18.03.2023, 14:00, SKIF, Lviv. 8°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

2 : 2

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

23 Rybka Oleksandr (C)
54 Dytiatyev Oleksii
99 Fernandes Alves Higor Gabriel
30 Silva Souza Guilherme
17 Kuzyk Denys
77 Hryso Maksym
6 Alibekov Akhmed
14 Antonio Leonardo
8 Svrznjak Ivijan
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
11 Buhai Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Yurchuk Valerii
34 Olkhovyi Illia
45 Sasovskyi Maksym
95 Traore Oula Abass
4 Vovkun Artem
18 Eseola Aderinsola
10 Bohunov Iaroslav
7 De Souza Felisberto Murilo
33 Mylchenko Artem
19 Mykhailiv Roman
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii

Coach
Dulub Oleh

23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan (C)
24 Yakimets Volodymyr
2 Ryabov Vyacheslav
13 Beskorovainyi Danylo
55 Dibango
6 Prykhodko Klim
8 Kapić Rifet
20 Mykytyshyn Artur
11 Tatarkov Mykyta
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
18 Ustymenko Denys

Substitutes
33 Klishchuk Andrii
1 Khoma Bohdan
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
7 Poniedielnik Andrii
5 Stetskov Tymur
22 Shevchenko Denys
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav
97 Korablin Tymur
44 Banada Yevhen
77 Karpus Zakhar
94 Zaderaka Maksym

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
4th Official:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

Delegate:
Radushynskyy Viktor
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VBET League, 2022/23, 18th round, Match #144
Friday, 18.03.2023, 14:00, SKIF, Lviv. 8°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 2 : 2 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
17' 11 Tatarkov Mykyta

54 Dytiatyev Oleksii 19'

20' 8 Kapić Rifet

99 Fernandes Alves Higor Gabriel 27'

31' 6 Prykhodko Klim

38' 2 Ryabov Vyacheslav

42' 11 Tatarkov Mykyta
30 Silva Souza Guilherme

10 Bohunov Iaroslav 46'

46' 6 Prykhodko Klim
44 Banada Yevhen

46' 20 Mykytyshyn Artur
94 Zaderaka Maksym

14 Antonio Leonardo
33 Mylchenko Artem 57'

8 Svrznjak Ivijan
18 Eseola Aderinsola 57'

65' 24 Yakimets Volodymyr

21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr 65'

6 Alibekov Akhmed
7 De Souza Felisberto Murilo 72'

11 Buhai Vladyslav 74'

10 Bohunov Iaroslav 74'

78' 8 Kapić Rifet

80' 18 Ustymenko Denys
7 Poniedielnik Andrii

21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr 87'

99 Fernandes Alves Higor Gabriel
4 Vovkun Artem 90+2'

90+2' 94 Zaderaka Maksym
5 Stetskov Tymur

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


